
Trout Lake Middle School Volleyball Schedule
2023

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME LEAVE

Tuesday, Sept 19 Centerville Centerville 5:00 2:45

Wednesday Sept 20 Glenwood Trout Lake 5:00

Monday Sept 25 Klickitat Trout Lake 5:00

Wednesday Sept 27 Lyle/Wishram Lyle 5:00 3:15

Monday Oct 2 Glenwood Glenwood 5:00 3:45

Wednesday Oct 4 Centerville Trout Lake 5:00

Monday Oct 9 Bickleton Bickleton 5:00 1:45

Wednesday Oct 11 Klickitat Klickitat 5:00 3:00

Monday Oct 16 Lyle/Wishram Trout Lake 5:00

Wednesday Oct 18 League
Tournament

TBA TBA TBA

8/17/23


